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Hologram . \ » Multi-dimensional foil seal fused to check
stock. Cannot be photocopied.
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it. The image wil\ade and reappear.

Hold check to a light source to view.
~ _ Cannot be photocopied.

Visible Fibers Visible fibers embedded in the paper.
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Chemical Wash Detection Area  alteration altempts are made.
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Original Document Back Pattern « Discourages cut-and-paste alterations.
@ Padlack desi jon mark.of-the Check-Pay Sy Asgeciation

True Watermark .-~

.

% FEDERAL RESERVE BOARD OF GOVERNORS REG. CC




See back of receipt for your chance

to vin $1000 ID #:7N7ZPH1C6BDJ

Walmart

N "
RS

208-734-2136 Har:TRACY HRNSEH
252 CHENEY DR U

IN FALLS ID 83301

T
ST4 03897 OP# 003689 TE4 10 TR# 06626

10PR PK SOCK 075103684513
80Y P10 SOCK 075103686182
10PR PK SOCK 075103884515
10PR PK SOCK 075103884521
10PR PK SOCK 075103884513
10PR PK SOCK 075103884519
10PR PK SOCK 075103884520
BOY P10 SOCK 075103886175
BOY P10 SOCK 075103886102

10PR PKOSECK 0751038084521

HEN § SOCKS
HEN S SOCKS
HEN § SOCKS
HEH § SOCKS
HEN § SOCKS
HEN § SOCKS
HEN § SOCKS
HEN § SOCKS
HEH § SOCKS
HEH § SOCKS
HENS SO0CKS
HEN § SOCKS
HEN § SOCKS
HEN § SOCKS
HEN § SOCKS
HER § SOCKS
HEN § SOCKS
MEN § SOCKS
HENS BRIEF
HENS BRIEF
HENS BRIEF
HENS BRIEF
HENS BRIEF

HENS BRIEF 6615908
HENS BXR BRF 004393551697

004282572000
004282572002
004282572002
004282572004
004262571994
004282572004
004282572000
004282572000
004282572004
004282572002
004282567433
004282572004
004262572004
0042682571992
004262571992
004262572004
004262571992
004262571994
076615908345
076615908927
076615908352
076615908344
0756159083;5

[ =1
~d

HENS BXR BRF 004393551656
HENS D BRIEF 004393576938

HENS BXR BRF
10PK SOCKS

BRIEF

4N UNDERUEAR
BOYS BRIEF
UN UNDERUEAR
5PK BRIEF
BoYS LIC UW
BOYS BRIEF
N UNDERUEAR

UN UNDERUEAR
UN UNDERUERR

K SOCKS
K SOCKS

-4 - - - B - P L T e - - - o - ]
Dttt ed e DO D et DO OO CD ) =t et s b
k4
-—

i -
-t
(-]
-
[ —4
Lx)
>
o3

PANTY
PANTY
UN 14P PANTY
PANTY
PANTY
PANTY

UN B
GRLS
aRLS

GIRLS BRIEF
GIRLS BRIEF
GRLS HIPSY
gRLS HIPSTER
GIRLS BRIEF
GIRLS BRIEF
HANES PANTY
HANES PANTY

HANES PANTY
HAMES PANTY

IKINI
HIPSTER
HIPSTER

DR

004393568168
088980209671
088960210846
080980210045
068980210847
008980209671
0869802106845
068980209671
088980210846
008980210848
0989602106847
088530686655
0808530686653

088451402717
088451402446

0884514027186
004529900624
004529903610
088451402448

088451402719

088451402721

088451402720
088451402448
008451402447
088451402447
088451402447
075103884456
0751036864453
075103804453
075103684452
068960210852
000980209683
0668980209683
088980210850
0808980210850
088980210852
088980209685
075103604451
088980210849
008960209685
008960210849
075103084451
075103684452
075103884451
075103664452
088530689886
088530688658
008530666658

001461439325

669895

088580689883
088530689806
001461436806

076125312322

076125312821
076125
076125

R 0761253123

076125312
076125312319
007671509614
019250374429
019250374561
007871589812
019250374420
013250372423

001461440639

AHEX TEND
AHERICAN EXPRESS %% s¥¥% *kx

APPROVAL # 863246

REF & 000100

0201202
TRANS ID - 001099088800480

AID A000000025010801

10244
*HO SI&H&TUBE REQUIRED
I25119

R
3 IT $

Wi

21:3

G s

8E DUE
D 162

i

l"

- -
O ot
—
N

— — —

-~ g DOOVLOOOONNONOCYOh onoh TNV ONW W OO O WO moowﬂo«ommaﬁma\c\mmmmumoaahaaqwﬂuﬂﬁﬂwﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂuﬂuuwmmmmma\ommm
PN N IS I NS ISR IS S N S N N IS 1191015 1010~~~ N I N D B B S 1 S S S N O P T N P A AT NPT NN NP N NOO BB NP O DO N LD I NP R NAR NN L B N N N NN N N NN N NN NN NN NN OO RO

—d o Py -

0.

il

s 1 e e » o )
AD NN NI DD AD LD WD WO WD WO WD WO WD WD WO

.86

.
DWDWWWDDIWDODDONND D
d md ) P D Lo e OV ON O S S S0 O S

97

.94

(VXY= 4 LI QrSr W S-S r S S S S T ST T S R R

B S i S S €O OO OO €0 o el = ud ~nd €O €O

I IC IC IE I P IE P PE IE IE PE BE I PC I BE PE 3K I I I€ I I€ I I I I I I IC IE IE IC IE IE I IC I I I I 3 3 ¢ I I I I IE BE IE I IE IE IE IC IE IC IC IC IL I IE IC I IC IC IE I L L L B IE IC IE IE DL I L IE IE IE IE I IE I 3K I I L IE IE I 3 I 3EC IE I B I IE IC I 2k B I I IE IE IE BE I IE BE BE B B DK BE IE D€ IE IE I I
I I I g I I DC PC >

€O CD and == anf wauf el “end o el med o nd o d o Tl o] el = o =k o 2 2 S S 2 e e o e S A DAV NNV NN ARV VOITNV N OVOVYOLV TN N ON O = =~ =l = = S B S S S e B S €O T €0 €O €O £0 CO OO = =d = =d S

il

Loy Prices Ynu Can Irust Euarr Day.

**tBUSTQHER CUPV**#




fficial rules. Survey must be taken within ONE week
f today. Void where prohibited.

THANK YOU
How was your experience?

lell us about your visit today and you could win 1 of 5
31000 Walmart gift cards or 1 of 750 $100 Walmart
jift cards.

Jiganos acerca de su visita a Walmart hoy y usted
»odria ganar una de las 5 tarjetas de regalo de
Nalmart de $1000 o una de las 750 tarjetas de
egalo de Walmart de $100.

ittp://www.survey.walmart.com

\o purchase necessary. Must be 18 or older and a
egal resident of the 50 US, DC, or PR to enter.To enter
nithout purchase and for official rules, visit
www.entry.survey.walmart.com.

Sweepstakes period ends on the date outlined in the
fficial rules. Survey must be taken within ONE week
f today. Void where prohibited.
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